Powering remote devices
Allied Telesis PC Series media
converters are the ideal solution for
powering remote devices such as
IP phones, video cameras, wireless
access points, etc., which are more
than 100m from a Power over Ethernet
switch.

10/100/1000T Twisted Pair Port LEDs
The LEDs for the 10/100/1000T twisted pair port are described below.
Ordering Information
AT-PC2000/SC-xx
10/100/1000T POE+ to 1000SX/SC
AT-PC2000/SP-xx
10/100/1000T POE+ to SFP (100MB or 1000MB)
AT-PC2000/LC-xx
10/100/1000T POE+ to 1000SX/LC
AT-PC200/SC-xx
10/100T POE+ to 100FX/SC
Where xx =	 60 for AC power supply, multi-region (US,UK,
	 AU, EU)
      	 90 for AC power supply, US power cord, FED